

Spl SC/ST Case No -09 of 2020
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 19 dated 19.06.2024

Today the case is fixed for consideration of charge.

No steps taken by parties.

S/R received being duly served.

As per resolution of local Bar dated 19.06.2024 no judicial work is performed satisfactorily.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 21.11.2024 for consideration of charge.

D/C by

Addl.District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Addl.District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.