

Special SC/ST Case No-09 of 2020
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 21 dated 16.04.2025

The case record is put-up today as 14.04.2025 was declared holiday.

None take steps.

The case is adjourned.

Inform Ld.Advocate concerned.

Fix 21.08.2025 for consideration of charge.

D/C by

Addl.Dist & Sessions Jdge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl.Dist & Sessions Jdge,
1st Court, Burdwan