

Spl SC/ST Case No 09 of 2020

Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 22 dated 21.08.2025

To day the case is fixed for consideration of charge.

All the (4) accused persons on court bail are absent by petition and prays for time.

Heard,prayer is considered and allowed for the ends of justice.

Surety is directed to produce all the accused persons on the date fixed positively,i.d W/A will be issued against all the accused persons.

Fixing 28.11.2025 for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C by me

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Burdwan